GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.

CARTON BOX FOOD PRODUCTS 44 440.0 440.0

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY --

TOTAL FREIGHT 2638.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 474.84

GRAND TOTAL 3113.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  One Hundred Thirteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE SIDHAPUDUR (CBSP)

SALEM HUB (SLHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 238,324,474,221,223,59
7

VALUE 181014.00

E-Waybill No 511937958138,581937957318,551937956246,591937958877,521937
960079,571937956370